
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優　勝

杉山　正
64,62

1

48

男子５５歳シングルス 決勝

アートヒル

テニコミ千葉

杉山　正

虻川　敏彦



1 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

杉山　正

栗原　喜一 81

80

杉山　正
80

横溝　邦彦

横溝　邦彦
wo

杉山　正
81

島田　隆司

高山　義郎 84

島田　隆司
86

荒川　嘉治
WO 和南城　輝夫

97

杉山　正
81

川島　正二郎

中原　英雄 81

WO

川島　正二郎
80

飯塚　真一

深山　亮
82

川島　正二郎
wo

広田　豊彦

広田　豊彦 80

水井　晋
97

椎名　清
84 水井　晋

83

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

Ｔ・ＤＡＴ深山　亮

Ｋｅｎ’ｓテニス

あすみが丘

川島　正二郎

千葉県庁

小幡　観

内田　修治

広田　豊彦

椎名　清

伊藤　俊広

高山　義郎

島田　隆司

ＢＭＴＣ

アートヒル

チーム　カメ

誉田ＹＨ

ＢＳ会

飯塚　真一

和南城　輝夫

水井　晋

Ｅ・Ｔ

菊地　昇

荒川　嘉治

タカスポ

カメレオン

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ

3

4 横溝　邦彦

栗原　喜一

5

6

7

金垣　忠

ＢＹＥ

イースタン

11

美浜ＴＧ

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

中原　英雄

23

16

1

2

男子５５歳シングルス

アートヒル杉山　正

樺島　啓太 検見川

15

8

ルネサンス鷹之台

チーム　カメ

ＳＧＴＣ

9

10

13

14

12
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

鈴木　久

関　俊彦 83

82

鈴木　久
82

田代　誠一郎

田代　誠一郎
wo

宍戸　一
84

川野　正晃

川野　正晃 80

宍戸　一
80

行方　寛
WO 宍戸　一

83

虻川　敏彦
84

俣木　和人

石井　晴美 98(5)

WO

俣木　和人
wo

高橋　文伸

虻川　敏彦
80

新宅　達也

岡山　聡 81

虻川　敏彦
81

国吉　昇
WO 虻川　敏彦

82

高橋　勇人 タカスポ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

上島　幸雄 田園エース

川野　正晃

行方　寛 Ｅ・Ｔ

検見川

48

俣木　和人

45

46

47

38

44

40

41

42

43

36

37

39

32

33

34

35

25

26

男子５５歳シングルス

関　俊彦 幕張ベイタウン

29

30

31

Ｐ＆Ｍ

テニスキューブ

井上　一也

工藤　美則

27

28

カメレオン

ラスカル

西団地

鈴木　久

舛井　雄一

田代　誠一郎

須藤　順一

国吉　昇 グリン

虻川　敏彦 テニコミ千葉

Ｔ・ＤＡＴ

宍戸　一

にれの木

ＳＧＴＣ

イースタン石井　晴美

高嶋　康典 ＢＭＴＣ

ＧＷＴＣ

高橋　文伸

岡山　聡 あすみが丘

幕張ベイタウン新宅　達也

ＢＹＥ


